580810 5022 00 9, Married out of Community of Property in 
favour COLIN THOMAS VILJOEN, Identity number 500202 5046 
00 5, Married out of property, in respect of REMAINING EXTENT 
OF ERF 1743 RUSTENBURG EXTENSION 5 TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION JQ, PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST, 
MEASURING 1142 (ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND 
FORTY TWO) Square metres, which has been lost or destroyed.   
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds at PRETORIA, LILIAN NGOYI STREET, BEREA PARK 
PRETORIA, 0002 within two weeks from the date of the publication